VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

(22742)

Best at
Const at

BERNAERTS ANDRE
MONETTE FRANK
VANDEVI N PROSPER
VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDEVI N PROSPER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANW NCKEL JEF
GERRI TS JULI EN

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DEPUTTER JEAN

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
DEPUTTER JEAN

VRI NDTS ALEX
VANDERHULST STEVEN
BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
KEMPENEERS ALEX
UYTTEBROEK JCER

W TTEMANS JCZEF
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VLEM NCKX HUBERT

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
DEPUTTER JEAN
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
LI SMONT PATRI CK
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
DEPUTTER JEAN
BERNAERTS ANDRE
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS

W TTEMANS JCZEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DEPUTTER JEAN
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

W TTEMANS JCOZEF

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
DEPUTTER JEAN
KEMPENEERS ALEX

BOON EDDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
BUELENS KI M

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
W LLEMAERTS W LLY
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANW NCKEL JEF

VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

W TTEMANS JCZEF

BOON EDDY

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
GCDEFRI DI S LEONARD
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORCGES
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANW NCKEL JEF

PI TTOWI LS JEF

STAES JOZEF

PEETERS GEBROEDERS

Geneent
Local it

BUNSBEE
DI EST

Bl NKOM
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BUNSBEE
KAGGEVI
Bl NKOM
KERKOM
BEKKEVO
KERSBEE
KERKOM
KAPELLE
Bl ERBEE
KUMT| CH
KERKOM
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
ST JOR
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
DI EST

BEKKEVO
KERKOM
BOUTERS
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
KERKOM
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
MEENSEL
KERKOM
RANSBER
BEKKEVO
Dl EST

ST JOR
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KERKOM
MEENSEL
BOUTERS
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
ST JOR
RANSBER
Bl NKOM
Bl ERBEE
RANSBER
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
KUMT1 CH
ST JOR
BOUTERS
ST JOR
VERTRI J
RANSBER
RANSBER
BUNSBEE
MEENSEL
ATTENRO
Bl NKOM

Technol ogy Deerlijk
Qude
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
5 1 192292
6 2 209118
12 6 193755
18 18 192180
20 4 202876
12 8 2
20 2 194081
18 6 2
7 3 208040
20 14 2
9 7 190697
20 11 2
8 4 198683
9 4 2
3 3 197830
5 1 186477
5 5 189058
6 4 189687
8 5 195439
6 1 191640
11 1 195809
12 6 190246
20 1 3
8 2 2
20 20 192580
20 1 3
6 5 2
20 5 4
9 3 3
12 9 2
20 8 5
12 8 3
9 5 4
5 3 2
9 6 192962
11 2 2
8 3 3
9 1 5
21 1 198695
20 2 6
6 6 3
11 8 3
20 17 2
9 9 2
9 2 6
8 7 4
8 4 190722
20 6 7
9 7 3
4 4 200176
41 23 193853
21 13 2
20 8 4
11 5 184116
21 5 3
18 11 3
20 17 5
12 10 4
18 14 4
18 9 5
20 18 8
5 4 2
5 3 3
11 11 4
8 6 2
41 38 2
4 3 186792
21 3 4
21 21 5
18 12 6
4 4 196266
7 3 193514
9 5 4

Ri ng
Bague

207710117
210475618
203180517
222266014
208710718
202275118
201808618
207825017
213061517
201803018
201749118
213059217
201403917
203976616
213718418
200959218
202371818
213828918
203190218
214854814
206861415
202567617
201800918
201776616
201910518
213048817
210477618
208714218
214359015
202176918
208727718
202176718
203976516
206111018
203151417
204577318
203026015
203189317
208072517
203408316
210474218
204572318
201912718
201966418
202528617
203197818
202356018
208719618
213424916
201726118
201560917
208072917
201802918
211766118
202316215
206141918
201805118
202174218
207824617
206146018
208718818
201685217
202370318
204579618
202353618
203120718
201961118
215741414
211590818
207826417
202796517
202335318
203152017

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

VRI NDTS ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

ELSEN THEO

DEGEEST LUDO
ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE
ELSEN THEO

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
ELSEN THEO
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANW NCKEL JEF

W LLEMAERTS W LLY
GODEFRI DI S LEONARD
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BEELEN DANI EL

GUELI NCKX VALERE
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
ELSEN THEO

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX

W TTEMANS JCOZEF

SW NNEN ROGER
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
W TTEMANS JCZEF

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

LI SMONT PATRI CK
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
LAERMANS JOS
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
PI TTOWI LS JEF
BERNAERTS ANDRE

ELSEN THEO

VANW NCKEL JEF
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORCES
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDEVI N PROSPER
BOESVANS EDUARD
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORCES
W LLEMAERTS W LLY
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANW NCKEL JEF

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

SW NNEN ROCER

SW NNEN ROGER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

W LLEMAERTS W LLY
VANDERSTUKKEN LUC
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE
W LLEMAERTS W LLY
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
LAERVANS JOS

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

SW NNEN ROGER

GERRI' TS JULI EN
VANDEVI N PROSPER

BOON EDDY

WECKX GERT

SW NNEN ROCER
DEPUTTER JEAN

PAULUS MAURI CE

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

KAPELLE 3
BEKKEVO 20
BEKKEVO 20
BEKKEVO 23
Bl ERBEE 1
Bl ERBEE 9
BEKKEVO 23
BINKOM 6
BEKKEVO 23
BOUTERS 12
BINKOM 6
BOUTERS
BUNSBEE
Bl ERBEE
VERTRIJ 4
ST JOR
KUMITCH 5
BOUTERS
ST JOR

BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM

MEENSEL 4
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL 8
ST JOR

ASSENT

RANSBER
ST JOR

ST JOR

ST JOR

BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM

KERSBEE 8
LUBBEEK 6
RANSBER
MEENSEL 4
BUNSBEE 5
BEKKEVO
BUNSBEE
RANSBER
ST JOR

ST JOR

ST JOR

Bl ERBEE 3
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM

KUMII CH 7
RANSBER
Bl ERBEE
Bl NKOM

BUNSBEE
ST JOR
ASSENT

ASSENT

KERSBEE 8
MEENSEL 8
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
Bl ERBEE
KAPELLE 3
Bl NKOM
KUMIICH 5
KERKOM 6
Bl ERBEE 9
Bl ERBEE
ST JORI 41
LUBBEEK 6
ST JORI 41
ASSENT 10
KAGGEVI 7
Bl NKOM 12
BOUTERS 8
VWERSBEE 4
ASSENT 10
KERKOM 9
Bl ERBEE 4
BEKKEVO 20
Bl ERBEE 3
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200454

184316
14

203469018
213041417
208715818
201771018
210020316
206239517
201774918
201831318
203707516
203916316
201830518
202174818
211818816
211766818
201962118
203128118
202371918
202368218
216753114
201776818
201802618
202385418
201802018
203195118
207496516
208275418
202313015
204897218
203120318
202864115
208714318
214701015
213767218
201403317
211863518
210860218
213835218
206112218
202519717
206145018
210542216
201575017
203120818
203133818
202952217
213053017
213047317
202273618
206200218
208073917
210052116
201813718
207825117
203133618
204810317
204810217
201405517
203023415
201911918
203121918
206295617
208283818
201800318
202373418
202622717
211845318
211766718
202868115
210074216
203130118
208274518

20480415
203181917
202352718
224997114
204813517
203795516
211775318
213834318
202956017

. 34060
. 37160
. 37160
. 38250
. 26520
. 24330
. 38440
. 32003
. 38450
.29410
. 32073
. 29540
. 31072
. 26030
. 27448
. 32120
. 29130
. 29160
. 32180
. 39100
. 32310
. 33560
. 32390
. 33313
. 33500
. 39470
. 35430
. 33540
. 32400
. 32430
. 38330
. 30330
. 32030
. 35560
. 31343
. 35590
. 34270
. 31560
. 39520
. 31582
. 36230
. 33220
. 33280
. 33300
. 27000
. 39210
. 39230
. 33370
. 30010
. 36590
. 27420
. 34060
. 32532
. 33580
. 41120
. 41150
. 37100
. 35063
. 33170
. 34100
. 27560
. 36100
. 34260
. 31160
. 31460
. 27030
. 28160
. 34320
. 33133
. 34350
. 41520
. 43450
. 34410
. 32490
. 39110
. 42200
. 33010
. 28580
. 40570
. 28370

1594.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1593.
1590.
1590.
1590.
1589.
1589.
1588.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1585.
1585.
1585.
1584.
1584.
1583.
1582.
1582.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1578.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1575.
1572.
1571.
1570.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1568.
1567.
1567.
1564.
1564.
1563.
1563.
1563.
1563.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1561.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1555.
1555.
1553.
1552.
1551.
1550.
1550.
1549.
1549.
1548.

1176
1016
1016
0376
2259
8773
1165
0168
9107
5781
4978
7056
6909
5231
3889
3584
8353
8245
0613
7819
1192
6417
3971
2244
2301
7037
4985
3793
3234
6795
1875
1501
8779
6840
5386
1531
0671
0257
2397
6334
1614
3564
0837
6599
6239
4267
0227
3857
0823
7329
2821
9081
8800
7510
6357
0400
3827
1998
0927
2322
1871
4359
7187
0269
7909
8988
7869
6354
4146
0107
7305
4393
9767
9000
7017
2443
1721
3079
2631
2310

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158

VANW NCKEL JEF
VANLERBERGHE HERM EN
LAERVANS JOS

NOE GUSTAVE

VANDEVI N PROSPER

BUNSBEE
LOVENJO
LUBBEEK
OPVELP
Bl NKOM

Snel h.
Vit esse

Geneent

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDEVI N PROSPER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DEPUTTER JEAN

VRI NDTS ALEX
VANDERHULST STEVEN
BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
LI SMONT PATRI CK
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
BERNAERTS ANDRE

W TTEMANS JCZEF
MONETTE FRANK

W TTEMANS JOZEF

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
KEMPENEERS ALEX

BOON EDDY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
W LLEMAERTS W LLY
VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

W TTEMANS JOZEF

BOON EDDY

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
GODEFRI DI S LEONARD
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
STAES JOZEF

VRI NDTS ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK

ELSEN THEO

ELSEN THEO

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
W LLEMAERTS W LLY
GCDEFRI DI S LEONARD
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BEELEN DANI EL

GUELI NCKX VALERE
ELSEN THEO

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX

SW NNEN ROGER

W TTEMANS JOZEF

DUERI NCKX GUI DO

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
LAERMANS JOS
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES

ST JOR
VERTRI J
RANSBER
ATTENRO
KAPELLE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
Bl ERBEE
VERTRI J
ST JOR
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
ASSENT
ST JOR
ST JOR
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
RANSBER

18 4 10 BE 207829117 12. 34092
6 2 186877 BE 213224712 12. 30460
6 1 3 BE 205186415 12. 33563

12 7 182591 BE 206302917 12.28010

12 12 5 BE 202275518 12. 35140

Technol ogy Deerlijk (22742)

Jaar se Deel neners: 46 LOSTIJD: 10. 30

AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at

EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
6 2 209118 BE 210475618 12. 36150

13 1 202876 BE 208710718 12. 33060
6 2 193755 BE 202275118 12. 27360

20 2 194081 BE 201808618 12.27480

20 14 2 BE 201803018 12.28160
3 1 190697 BE 201749118 12.26150
3 3 197830 BE 213718418 12. 31050
5 1 186477 BE 200959218 12.24120
4 4 189058 BE 202371818 12.25520
1 1 189687 BE 213828918 12. 26290
5 2 195439 BE 203190218 12. 30023

20 1 3 BE 201800918 12.29310

20 20 192580 BE 201910518 12.28450
6 5 2 BE 210477618 12. 38580

13 2 2 BE 208714218 12.35100
5 2 190246 BE 202176918 12. 27270

13 5 3 BE 208727718 12. 35150
5 1 2 BE 202176718 12.27300
4 2 192292 BE 206111018 12.28480
9 1 195809 BE 204577318 12.31030
6 6 3 BE 210474218 12. 39460
9 6 2 BE 204572318 12.31330

20 17 2 BE 201912718 12.29350
5 5 192962 BE 201966418 12. 29520
5 4 2 BE 203197818 12.31263
8 4 190722 BE 202356018 12.28320

13 3 4 BE 208719618 12. 36060
4 4 200176 BE 201726118 12.34313

20 8 4 BE 201802918 12. 30460
7 1 184116 BE 211766118 12. 24350

10 6 192180 BE 206141918 12. 29382

20 17 5 BE 201805118 12. 30500
5 3 3 BE 202174218 12.28280

10 4 2 BE 206146018 12.29452

13 11 5 BE 208718818 12. 36270
4 3 2 BE 202370318 12.27580
9 9 3 BE 204579618 12.32120
8 6 2 BE 202353618 12.29080

27 24 193853 BE 203120718 12.31170
4 3 186792 BE 201961118 12. 26538

12 12 198695 BE 211590818 12. 34280
5 1 193514 BE 202335318 12.31210
3 1 2 BE 203469018 12. 34060

13 8 6 BE 208715818 12. 37160

13 12 204701 BE 201771018 12. 38250

13 3 2 BE 201774918 12. 38440
5 5 193990 BE 201831318 12. 32003
5 4 2 BE 201830518 12.32073
5 4 4 BE 202174818 12.29540
7 5 2 BE 211766818 12. 26030
4 2 2 BE 201962118 12.27448

27 23 2 BE 203128118 12.32120
4 1 3 BE 202371918 12.29130

14 5 189136 BE 202368218 12.29160

13 10 3 BE 201776818 12.39100

20 9 6 BE 201802618 12. 32310
3 3 196266 BE 202385418 12. 33560

20 6 7 BE 201802018 12.32390
5 1 3 BE 203195118 12.33313
3 2 205149 BE 208275418 12.39470
9 7 4 BE 204897218 12. 33540

27 15 3 BE 203120318 12.32400

13 4 7 BE 208714318 12.38330

20 14 3 BE 213767218 12. 32030
1 1 191784 BE 211863518 12.31343

12 10 2 BE 210860218 12. 35590



PI TTOWI LS JEF
BERNAERTS ANDRE
VANW NCKEL JEF
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

VANDEVI N PROSPER

BOESVANS EDUARD

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

VANDERSTUKKEN LUC
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

BEELEN DANI EL

ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE
W LLEMAERTS W LLY

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
SW NNEN ROGER

BOON EDDY

PAULUS MAURI CE
LI SMONT PATRI CK

VANDEVI N PROSPER

W TTEMANS JCZEF
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

Snel h.

DE KERF

JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN

BEELEN ANDRE
DE KERF BENNY
DE KERF BENNY
DE KERF BENNY

W TS ROGER

DE KERF BENNY
DE KERF BENNY
DE KERF BENNY
DE KERF BENNY

W TS ROGER

DE KERF BENNY

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

ELSEN THEO

DE KERF BENNY
DE KERF BENNY
DONVI L ALEX
DONVI L ALEX
DE KERF BENNY
BEELEN ANDRE
DONVI L ALEX

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

BEELEN ANDRE

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN

DE KERF BENNY
DONVI L ALEX
DONVI L ALEX

ELSEN THEO

JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN

W TS ROGER

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK

DE KERF BENNY

ELSEN THEO

DONVI L ALEX

ELSEN THEO

DE KERF BENNY
DONVI L ALEX

ELSEN THEO

MEENSEL 3 2 2 BE 213835218 12. 34270
BUNSBEE 4 1 2 BE 206112218 12. 31560
BUNSBEE 10 1 3 BE 206145018 12.31582
ST JORI 27 19 4 BE 203120818 12.33280
ST JORI 27 22 5 BE 203133818 12. 33300
BINKOM 6 3 2 BE 202273618 12.33370
KUMIICH 7 6 188076 BE 206200218 12. 30010
BI NKOM 20 11 8 BE 201813718 12. 34060
ST JORI 27 5 6 BE 203133618 12. 33580
BINKOM 20 4 4 BE 201911918 12. 33170
ST JORI 27 13 7 BE 203121918 12. 34100
KAPELLE 1 1 196875 BE 208283818 12. 36100
BINKOM 20 7 9 BE 201800318 12. 34260
KUMIICH 4 2 4 BE 202373418 12.31160
BIERBEE 4 3 182235 BE 211845318 12. 27030
BIERBEE 7 2 3 BE 211766718 12. 28160
ST JORI 27 10 8 BE 203130118 12. 34350
ASSENT 3 3 2 BE 208274518 12. 41520
BOUTERS 8 2 3 BE 202352718 12. 32490
BIERBEE 3 1 184316 BE 211775318 12.28580
BEKKEVO 13 13 8 BE 213834318 12. 40570
BINKOM 6 6 3 BE 202275518 12. 35140
STIJORI 9 4 5 BE 204577418 12. 36380
BI NKOM 20 10 5 BE 213807918 12. 34350
KERSBEE 3 3 198683 BE 203311718 12.38320
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (22742)

19 186 Jongen Deel neners: 9 LCSTIJD
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at

Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

KORTENA 44 10 200605 BE 204725019 12. 33570
KORTENA 44 17 2 BE 204722919 12. 34240
KORTENA 44 23 3 BE 204722319 12. 34270
KORTENA 44 11 4 BE 204720419 12. 34580
KORTENA 44 31 5 BE 204721219 12. 35310
VI SSENA 10 10 190754 BE 200411319 12.29430
WAANROD 27 4 201393 BE 200506519 12. 36290
KORTENA 44 2 6 BE 204725719 12. 36540
KORTENA 44 28 7 BE 204724519 12. 36550
KORTENA 44 33 8 BE 204720519 12. 36560
BIERBEE 12 1 184432 BE 211900819 12. 26450
KORTENA 44 4 9 BE 204726619 12. 37100
KORTENA 44 16 10 BE 204723119 12.37160
KORTENA 44 43 11 BE 204721519 12.37180
KORTENA 44 18 12 BE 204724219 12. 37480
Bl ERBEE 12 3 2 BE 211900119 12.27300
KORTENA 44 30 13 BE 204723619 12.37510
Bl ERBEE 30 4 183646 BE 200446019 12. 27060
Bl ERBEE 30 3 2 BE 200443119 12. 27070
Bl ERBEE 30 26 3 BE 200445619 12.27100
BEKKEVO 21 9 204701 BE 200123619 12.40360
KORTENA 44 32 14 BE 204723319 12. 38000
KORTENA 44 41 15 BE 204726919 12. 38250
KAPELLE 12 7 197867 BE 200370219 12. 37010
KAPELLE 12 6 2 BE 200370319 12. 37070
KORTENA 44 7 16 BE 204722419 12.38590
WAANRCD 27 3 2 BE 204997919 12. 39390
KAPELLE 12 11 3 BE 200371219 12. 38530
Bl ERBEE 30 2 4 BE 200444119 12.29580
WAANRCD 27 24 3 BE 200505519 12.41520
Bl ERBEE 30 28 5 BE 200443519 12. 30250
VI SSENA 10 5 2 BE 200411919 12. 35150
KORTENA 44 1 17 BE 204720619 12.42180
KAPELLE 12 8 4 BE 200371619 12. 40520
KAPELLE 12 3 5 BE 200370419 12.41370
BEKKEVO 21 3 2 BE 200124219 12. 46250
VI SSENA 10 1 3 BE 200410919 12. 37230
Bl ERBEE 12 10 3 BE 211902319 12.33180
Bl ERBEE 30 8 6 BE 200444719 12. 33270
KORTENA 44 3 18 BE 204726119 12. 45290
BEKKEVO 21 8 3 BE 200123219 12.48380
KAPELLE 12 12 6 BE 200599419 12. 44200
BEKKEVO 21 5 4 BE 200124019 12. 48590
KORTENA 44 19 19 BE 204726219 12. 47460
KAPELLE 12 4 7 BE 200598419 12. 46080
BEKKEVO 21 11 5 BE 200125019 12. 51060



DONVI L ALEX

ELSEN THEO

DEGEEST LUDO

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

ELSEN THEO

BEELEN ANDRE

BEELEN ANDRE

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
DONVI L ALEX

ELSEN THEO

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
BEELEN ANDRE

KAPELLE
BEKKEVO
Bl ERBEE
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
WAANRCD
Bl ERBEE
KAPELLE
BEKKEVO
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE
WAANRCD

8

6
186195
20

21

22

23

DO ONUTA~N

200371419
200124819
211911119
204727719
204725319
204721619
204728219
200125319
200504219
200504819
200445119
200370719
200123819
200447619
200445719
200504519



